Infinity Green: IG-LEDT5-XX-XXXX-XX
LED T5 Slim Sleek
Product Description
The INFINITY GREEN Ultra Slim is the new generation of our award
winning, linkable Slim Sleek Plus series. Using the same miniature
profile and minimal footprint of our market leading mini LED Sleek
fixture, we engineered these fixtures to incorporate the latest in
LED technology. The Infinity uses the same direct- and

   LIGHTING​ ​ sales@infigreen.com​ New York, NY 10002​     Page 4
Infinity Green: IG-LEDT5-XX-XXXX-XX
LED T5 Slim Sleek
Product Accessories
Product Description Dimensions Model Number
3 Wire Hardwire Box
with Control Switch
3-⅝”L x 2-¼” W x 1-⅜”
H
IG-T5-HB-W/S
3 Wire Hardwire Box
2-¾”L x 1-¾” W x 1-¾”
H
IG-T5-HB
Connecting Cable
12” IG-T5-CC12
24” IG-T5-CC24
36” IG-T5-CC36
Right Angle Connecting
Cable
12” IG-T5-CCA12
24” IG-T5-CCA24
36” IG-T5-CCA36
Power Cord
24” IG-T5-PC2F
72” IG-T5-PC6F
96” IG-T5-PC8F